	RACT-REAL ESTATE Vol. M79 Page 9265
Jean S. Bailey 1990 this 24	day of Manch day of Manch 19 79, between
	P.(1 Box 793, Chiloquin, Caegon 197624
the state of the s	
seller agrees to sell unto the buyer and the buyer a scribed lands and premises situated in	, hereinafter called the buyer, he mutual covenants and agreements herein contained, the agrees to purchase from the seller all of the following de- County, State of Cregon , to-wit:
Jounship 36 South Range 12 East Willams	ette Menidian Section 25; Nontheast 2 of the
nonthuest t and the northerly 100 ft of	the northeast I upst at the Boll Talashan
roud. ALL Subsurface rights have been	a reserved. Seller reserves a 40 lost mide
meandering non-exclusive easement over	and across the property for increas and
egness and mining, timbening and agnicu	lture and all other roadway purposes.
5. 7 77 7	
or the sum of Justeen Jhousand	Dollars (\$ 16,000.00 ),
tereof, the receipt whereof hereby is acknowledged	has been paid at the time of the execution
	s and in the amounts as follows, to-wit: \$182.08 or more
en month beginning April 1, 1979.	
All of said purchase price may be paid at an error of 9 and a said areas and a said and a said and a said areas	ny time; all of the said deferred payments shall bear in-
including including	mun from this date until paid, said interest to be paid
remises for the current fiscal year shall be pro-rated	minimum regular payments above required. Taxes on said between the parties hereto as of the date of this contract.
*(A) primarily for buyer's personal, family, household or agricu.	real property described in this contract is Ilural purposes,
The second of the second of the second secon	IN RECORDING CONTAGOT
ins, that he will pay all taxes herealter levied against said property, a lly may be imposed upon said pramises, all promptly before the same ep insured all buildings now or herealter erected on said pramises ad	is will as all water tents, public charges and municipal liens which hereafter law, or any part thereof become past due; that a buyer's expense, he will incurs
in a company or companies satisfactory to the insurance to be delivered to the seller as soon as insured. Now it the	seller, with loss psyable to the seller as his interest may appear and all policies
	TOTLARGE (The word monthede as used to the state of contract,
ference to which hereby is made) on which the unpaid principal	halenne at this sime is a
rest paid to	in install in the second
Sicable to taxes and insurance premiums, should the seller to any y pay any sums required by said contract or mortgage to be paid or dit for all sums so paid by him against the sums next to be The seller agrees that at his expense and within	I lotthwith to repay to the seller that portion of said installments so paid reason permit said contract or mortfage to be or become in default, the buyer otherwise perform said contract or mortfage and the buyer shall be entitled to be on the above purchase price pursuant to the terms of this concrete.
	bays from the date hereol, he will furnish unto buyer a title insurance policy in- nel to said premises in the seller on or subsequent to the date of this afterement, restrictions and easements now of record, if any, and the said contract or mort- upon request and upon surrender of this afterement, he will deliver a good and a heirs and assigns, free and clear of encumbrances as of the date hereof except- al liens, water rents and public charges so assumed by the buyer and further
(Continued	y the wayer and internet
TANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever phrase and whichever worr or, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-tending Act and Regulation 7, th Purpuse, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1308 or similar unless the controct wi Nass Form No. 1307 or similar.	on reverse) only [A] or [8] is not applicable. If warranty (A) is applicable and If the seller is re seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; li beceme a first lien to finance the purchase of a dwelling in which event use
an S. Bailey	
279 Mabel (t. natoga, [alif. 95070	STATE OF OREGON,
SELLER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of
illip Reese & Anlene Reese D. Box 793	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
iloquin, Pregon 97624	day of 19
BUYER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	PAGE REFERENCED at Clock M., and recorded ron in book on page or as
uth 6th St	RECORDER BUSE file/reei number Record of Deeds of anid county.
uth 6th St. MTC amath Julla, Onegon 97601	Witness my hand and seal of
AGAE. SODRESS, ZIP	County affixed.
tonge is requested all tex statements shall be sent to the following address.	
songe is requested all tex statements shall be sent to the following address. <i>ilip Reeae &amp; Malene Reeae</i> 9. Box 793	Recording Officer

time limited therefor, a Time is of the a ten days of the (1) to declare th within rights: d in ce Iaŭ to (2) to any the

9266

. . . . .

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is 16,000.00. . DHowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (state which). The buyer lutther agrees that (silice by the selfer at any time to require performance by the buyer of the provision hereof shall in no way affect certain provision hereof, the buyer agrees that (silice a waiver by said selfer of any breach of any provision hereof be held to b

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in duplicate; It either of the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors.

X Hills Rece Jean S. Bailey lec Philip Reese Philip Keese Alene Reese seatonce between the symbols (0, 18 not applicable, ab e-f------

NOTE-TH

2

Country of King and Day	STATE OF OREGON, County of)
County of KLAMATH	
MARCH 29, 19.79	Personally appeared
111111111111	who held date
Personally appared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
MILLIPS KETSE LAND	president and that the latter is the
ARLED REESE	Accretary of
and ackabyledged the foregoing instru-	**********************
Pertore me:	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by suthority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
The second second	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)
My commission expires July 16, 1990	My commission expires:
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>SANTA</u> CLARA On <u>MARCH 30</u> 19779 bef State, personally appeared <u>JEAN</u> 5.	fore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said $(3n) \perp \xi \vee$
to be the person whose name is to the within instrument and acknowledged that executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature BACBARA Name (Typed or Printed)	OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA ALEXANDER NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

## STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

I hereby certify that the	within instrument was rec	ceived and filed for record on the <u>24th</u> day of
APETIA.D., 19	79_at_1:47o'clock on Page9265	PM., and duly recorded in Vol. M79
FEE \$6.00	``.	WM. Dy MILNE, County Clerk By Simethow Adets Ch. Deputy